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Company Name E-Mail Address Primary Contact

AEC Charles Anna Chuck_Anna@ccsenergy.com; Y

AEC Michael Kovachik Michael_Kovachik@ccsenergy.com;

AEC Charles Thomas charles_thomas@ccsenergy.com;

AEC Todd Sallade todd_sallade@ccsenergy.com;

AEP Takis Laios tlaios@aep.com; Y

AEP Stacey Burbure slburbure@aep.com;

AEP David Canter dmcanter@aep.com; 

AEP Jessica Cano jacano@aep.com; 

AEP Chad Heitmeyer caheitmeyer@aep.com;

AEP Joshua D Burkholder jburkholder@aep.com;

AES Ohio John Horstmann John.Horstmann@aes.com; Y

AES Ohio Meagan Kuchan meagan.kuchan@aes.com;

AES Ohio William Rappolt william.rappolt@aes.com;

AMPT Ganesh Velummylum gvelummylum@amppartners.org; Y

AMPT Lisa McAlister lmcalister@amppartners.org;

AMPT Phil Mone pmone@mccarter.com

AMPT Alex Lousus alousos@amppartners.org;

Dominion Mike Batta michael.batta@dominionenergy.com; Y

Dominion Mark Allen mark.allen@dominionenergy.com;

Dominion Ronnie Bailey ronnie.bailey@dominionenergy.com; 

Dominion TJ Colombell Thomas.J.Colombell@dominionenergy.com; 

Dominion Jim Davis james.g.davis@dominionenergy.com;

Dominion Ryen Lawson ryen.n.lawson@dominionenergy.com;

Dominion Peter Nedwick peter.nedwick@dominionenergy.com; 

Dominion Francisco G. Velez-Cedeno francisco.velez@dominionenergy.com;

Dominion Cheri Yochelson Cheri.M.Yochelson@dominionenergy.com; 

Dominion Jacqulynn Hugee jacqulynn.b.hugee@dominionenergy.com;

Dominion Kyle Hannah kyle.hannah@dominionenergy.com;

Dominion Matt Gardner matthew.gardner@dominionenergy.com;

Dominion Matthew Parker matthew.parker@dominionenergy.com;

Dominion Harrison Potter harrison.s.potter@dominionenergy.com;

Duke Bill Jett Bill.jett@duke-energy.com; Y

Duke Tim Abbott Tim.Abbott2@duke-energy.com;

Duke Jeff Baker Jeff.baker@duke-energy.com;

Duke Tim Hohenstatt timothy.hohenstatt@duke-energy.com;

Duke Jay Rasmussen Jay.Rasmussen@duke-energy.com; 

Duke Molly Suda Molly.Suda@Duke-energy.com;

Duquesne Christin Domian cdomian@duqlight.com; Y

Duquesne Janessa Kent jankent@duqlight.com

Duquesne Jamie Davis jdavis4@duqlight.com;

Duquesne Tishekia Williams twilliams@duqlight.com;

EKPC Darrin Adams Darrin.adams@ekpc.coop; Y

EKPC Denise Foster Cronin denise.cronin@ekpc.coop;

EKPC Chuck Dugan Chuck.Dugan@ekpc.coop; 

EKPC Daniel Frank DanielFrank@eversheds-sutherland.com;

EKPC Allison Speaker AllisonSpeaker@eversheds-sutherland.com;

EKPC Denver York denver.york@ekpc.coop; 

Exelon Jennifer Walker Jennifer.Walker@exeloncorp.com; Y

Exelon Amy Blauman Amy.Blauman@exeloncorp.com;

Exelon Gary Guy Gary.E.Guy@bge.com; 

Exelon Pulin Shah pulin.shah@exeloncorp.com; 

Exelon Sharon Midgley sharon.midgley@exeloncorp.com;

Exelon Amber Thomas Amber.Thomas@exeloncorp.com;

Exelon David Weaver David.Weaver@exeloncorp.com;

Exelon Ericka Wylie-Chambers Ericka.Wylie-Chambers@exeloncorp.com; 

Exelon Lisa Luftig Lisa.Luftig@exeloncorp.com; 

Exelon Alex Stern Alexander.Stern@exeloncorp.com;

Exelon Koushy Nareshkumar knareshkumar@pepco.com; 

Exelon Peter Jordan Kwok Jordan.Kwok@exeloncorp.com; 

Exelon Raul Mihai Cosman RaulMihai.Cosman@exeloncorp.com; 

Exelon Carlos Isaac Carlos.Isaac@exeloncorp.com; 

Exelon Alejandro Bautista Alejandro.Bautista@exeloncorp.com; 

Exelon Becky Webb Becky.Webb@exeloncorp.com;

FirstEnergy Tom Bainbridge tbainbridge@firstenergycorp.com; Y

FirstEnergy Evan Dean edean@firstenergycorp.com;

FirstEnergy Gary Fuerst grfuerst@firstenergycorp.com; 

FirstEnergy Greg Hussing hussingg@firstenergycorp.com;

FirstEnergy Nikhil Rao pnrao@firstenergycorp.com; 

FirstEnergy Jeff Stuchell jstuche@firstenergycorp.com; 

ITC TBD

Linden William Poleway william.poleway@ge.com;

NextEra Steven Kirk Steven.Kirk@nexteraenergy.com; Y

NextEra Michelle Gardner michelle.gardner@nexteraenergy.com;

PPL Don Kaplan don.kaplan@klgates.com; 

PPL Will Keyser william.keyser@steptoe.com; 

PPL Steve Nadel SMNadel@pplweb.com; 

PPL David Quier Daquier@pplweb.com;

PPL Laura Yovanovich LYovanovich@pplweb.com; Y

PPL John Feller JLFeller@pplweb.com;

PPL Preston Walker PWalker@pplweb.com; 

PPL McClain Fultz MFultz@pplweb.com 

PPL Lindsay Orphanides LOrphanides@pplweb.com;

PPL Janell Fabiano JLFabiano@pplweb.com

PPL Kimberly Frank Kimberly.Frank@klgates.com; 

PSEG Heather Svenson Heather.Svenson@pseg.com; Y

PSEG Cara Lewis Cara.Lewis@pseg.com; 

PSEG Jodi Moskowitz Jodi.Moskowitz@pseg.com;

PSEG John Nagurney John.NagurneyJr@pseg.com;

PSEG Ana Murtiera Ana.Murteira@pseg.com;

PSEG Rich Marinelli richard.marinelli@pseg.com; 
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Rockland Meg Tubridy tubridym@coned.com; Y

Rockland Margaret Comes comesm@coned.com;

Rockland Kacie Rettig rettigk@coned.com;

Rockland Dana Lazarus LAZARUSD@coned.com;

Rockland Angel Cardoza CardozaA@oru.com;

Rockland Paul Savage SAVAGEP@coned.com;

Silver Run Electric Brian Brau BBrau@lspower.com;

Silver Run Electric Robert Paul Barnett pbarnett@lspower.com; Y

Silver Run Electric Tom Hoatson THoatson@lspower.com;

Silver Run Electric Brenda Prokop bprokop@lspower.com;

Silver Run Electric Nick Schavrien Nschavrien@lspower.com

Silver Run Electric Sharon Segner ssegner@lspower.com;

SMECO Roger Schneider Roger.Schneider@smeco.coop; Y

SMECO Mark A. MacDougall Mark.MacDougall@smeco.coop;

UGI Eric Sorber esorber@ugi.com; Y

UGI Michael S. Swerling swerlingm@ugicorp.com;

Wabash Valley Joan Soller j_soller@wvpa.com Y

Wabash Valley Scott Berry s_berry@wvpa.com;

mailto:tubridym@coned.com;
mailto:rettigk@coned.com;
mailto:bprokop@lspower.com
mailto:Nschavrien@lspower.com
mailto:ssegner@lspower.com
mailto:swerlingm@ugicorp.com;
mailto:j_soller@wvpa.com
mailto:s_berry@wvpa.com;


PJM TOA-AC -- Roster & Distribution List

Updated February 19, 2024

OPEN-Session Participants

(Entities that have NOT signed the 10/20/15 NDA)

Company Name E-Mail Address Primary Contact

City of Cleveland Mike Silipini msilipini@cpp.org; Y

City of Hamilton Bill Hudson bill.hudson@hamilton-oh.gov; Y

Neptune/Hudson Ernest Griggs egriggs@powerbridge.us; Y

Neptune/Hudson Jim Nash jnash@powerbridge.us;

Neptune/Hudson Jim Sullivan jsullivan@powerbridge.us;

Neptune/Hudson Jeff Wood jwood@powerbridge.us;

ODEC Michael Cocco MCocco@odec.com; Y

ODEC Bill Pezalla bpezalla@odec.com

ODEC Adrienne Clair aclair@thompsoncoburn.com;

ODEC Rebecca Shelton rshelton@thompsoncoburn.com;

Rock Springs Chris Sherman chrissherman@cogentrix.com; Y

Rock Springs Jeff Whitehead jeff@jwenergysolutions.com;
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PJM Ken Seiler Ken.Seiler@pjm.com;

PJM Francine Akrie-Martin Francine.Akrie-Martin@pjm.com;

PJM Dave Anders David.Anders@pjm.com; 

PJM Thomas DeVita Thomas.DeVita@pjm.com;

PJM Aaron Berner Aaron.Berner@pjm.com; 

PJM Michael Bryson Michael.Bryson@pjm.com;

PJM Becky Carroll Rebecca.Carroll@pjm.com;

PJM Pauline Foley Pauline.Foley@pjm.com; 

PJM Craig Glazer Craig.Glazer@pjm.com; 

PJM Michele Greening Michele.greening@pjm.com;

PJM Christopher Holt Christopher.Holt@pjm.com;

PJM Ed Kovler Edward.Kovler@pjm.com;

PJM Mark Kuras Mark.Kuras@pjm.com;

PJM Jessica Lynch Jessica.Lynch@pjm.com;

PJM Michele Matticola Michele.Matticola@pjm.com;

PJM Paul McGlynn Paul.McGlynn@pjm.com; 

PJM Christopher O’Hara Chris.Ohara@pjm.com;

PJM Steve Pincus Steven.Pincus@pjm.com;

PJM David Schweizer David.Schweizer@pjm.com;

PJM Mark Sims mark.sims@pjm.com;

PJM Dave Souder David.Souder@pjm.com;

PJM Rich Souder Richard.Souder@pjm.com;

PJM Matt Connolly Matthew.Connolly@pjm.com; 

PJM Mark Stanisz mark.stanisz@pjm.com;

PJM Aspassia Staevska Aspassia.Staevska@pjm.com

PJM Sami Abdulsalam Sami.Abdulsalam@pjm.com;
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